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B1Zm&: 33.5ha
B{ZmF&:15.0ha
B1Zm&: 3.0ha
B{Zmf&:3.1ha
B1Zm&: 3.0ha
B{ZmF&:20.7ha
B1ZmE&: 8.5ha
B{ZmfE: 2.5ha
B4ZmE#&:10.0ha
B{ZEmiE: 2.6ha

BiZmiE:1.7ha
BZm%E:1.0ha
B{Zmf&E:17.7ha
B#Z®E#&:50.0ha
B{Zmf&:13.0ha
B1ZEFE : 4.4ha
B#ZHE#E: 12.0ha
BiEm*&: 7.6ha
BZHEfE:6.7ha
BiEmF&:9.3ha

BiEmF&:9.6ha
B#ZHE#E: 120.4ha
BiEmF&:6.6ha
B#Z@EHE: 12.3ha
BiEm*E:1.7ha
B+ZHE#&:0.6ha
BiEmFE: 2.3ha
BHiZm%&:3.0ha
BiEmF&: 7.0ha
BHiZm%&:6.9ha
BiEmF&:6.5ha
BiEmFE: 2.4ha
BiEmFE: 2.9ha
B4ZmE#&: 30.6ha
BiEm#&:0.3ha
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4.50
1.45
0.35
0.60
0.95
0.19
1.53
0.23
2.25
0.27
0.09
0.86
0.51
0.04
0.31
0.02
0.17
0.06
0.28
0.69
1.05
0.50
0.11
0.02
0.53
0.25
1.14
0.04
0.23
0.20
2.89
2.69
0.13
0.09
0.32
0.82
1.56
0.66
0.09
0.12
0.42
1.00
0.18
0.40
0.97
1.06
0.71
0.26
0.21
0.05
0.56
1.41
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0.09
0.86
0.51
0.04
0.31
0.02
0.17
0.06
0.28
0.69
1.05
0.50
0.11
0.02
0.53
0.25
1.14
0.04
0.23
0.20
2.89
2.69
0.13
0.09
0.32
0.82
1.56
0.66
0.09
0.12
0.42
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0.26
0.21
0.05
0.56
1.41

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha




200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

B
SR
BN
B
B
FEHEAEA
N
FEAEAER
N
S ER
N
FEAEAER
N
B
N
S ER
A
B
A EA
B
A EA
B
A EA
B
A EA
B
A EA
S ER
ST
FEAEAER
A
FEAEAER
ST
FEAEAER
A
FEAEAER
A
FEAEAER
A
SR
ST
SR
ST
SR
ST
SR
BN
SR
ST
SR
S EA
FHAEAER

0.93
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0.81
0.06
1.98
1.11
5.64
0.17
0.36
1.61
0.08
1.56
0.33
0.90
0.45
0.10
0.13
0.33
0.09
0.08
0.69
1.31
0.74
0.84
0.07
0.14
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0.18
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2.63
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0.81
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1.98
1.11
5.64
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0.36
1.61
0.08
1.56
0.33
0.90
0.45
0.10
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0.15
0.07
0.08
0.26
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0.31
0.47
0.10
0.11
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0.11
0.83
2.07
0.52
0.62
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0.63
1.65
0.10
0.06
1.42
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1.09
0.53
0.70
0.64
0.28
0.10
0.37
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0.29
0.82
0.96
2.47
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